
ACAA SCHOOLS CHILTON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Pam Cason: pamcasonacaa@gmail.com 23240 US Highway 31

Jemison, AL 35085

AIM ACADEMY 205-688-4454

7469 Georgia Road Athletic Director: Caleb Jones

Wetumpka, AL 36092 caleb.jones@chiltonchristian.com

334-478-3888

Athletic Director: Ben Nobles CLAY COUNTY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

bennobles79@me.com 37993 Highway 77

Ashland, AL 36251

256-354-7778

Athletic Director: John Roach

BETHEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY pastorjroach@gmail.com

3257 E. Cottonwood Road

Dothan, AL 36301 CONECUH SPRINGS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

334-671-1567 220 Hicks Industrial Boulevard

Atheltic Director: Donny Gillilan Union Springs, AL 36089

coachg7577@gmail.com 334-738-4800

Athletic Director: Jacob Morgan

BROOKLANE BAPTIST ACADEMY j.morgan@conecuhsprings.org

160 Brooklane Drive

Hueytown, AL 35023 CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

205-497-0967 PO Box 1488

Athletic Director: Jack Scott Physical Address: 1600 McCurdy Avenue, North

jscott@brooklanebaptist.academy Rainsville, AL 35986

Rachel Vines 256-638-9311

rachelvines@bellsouth.net Athletic Director: Heather Harrison

hharrison@cca-eagles.com

CAHAWBA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2415 Montevallo Road EASTWOOD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Centreville, AL 35042 1701 East Trinity Boulevard

205-926-4676 Montgomery, AL 36106

Athletic Director: Chance Wallace 334-272-8195

walla012@crimson.ua.edu Athletic Director: Joel Bius

Contact: Wendy Argo jbius@eastwoodschool.org

cahawbachristianwendy@outlook.com
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ENTERPRISE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HARVEST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

1507 E. Park Avenue 1694 Deese Road

Enterprise, AL 36330 Ozark, AL 36360

334-489-4535 334-774-3706

Athletic Director: Angel Flowers Athletic Director: Jason Miller

angelflowers0905@gmail.com hcsprincipaljsm@gmail.com

FIRST ASSEMBLY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

PO Box 697 HUNTSVILLE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Physical Address: 85621 Highway 9 175 West Park Loop, NW

Ashland, AL 36251 Huntsville, AL 35806

256-354-4090 256-895-9550

Athletic Director: Keith Jones Athletic Director: Matt Wetterer

keith@facslions.org athleticdirector.hca@gmail.com

Athletic Secretary: Lydia Steed

lydia@facslions.org

LIMESTONE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

GLEN IRIS BAPTIST SCHOOL 20243 AL Highway 99

1137 10th Place South Athens, AL 35614

Birmingham, AL 35205 256-232-8367

205-323-1516 Atheltic Director: Corey Patton

Athletic Director: Nelson Saruse corey.patton@athenslca.com

nesaruse@gmail.com

Melanie Saruse

melaniesaruse@gmail.com MARSHALL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

1631 Brashers Chapel Road

Albertville, AL 35951

GRACE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 256-279-0192

925 W. Main Street Athletic Director: Chance Dendy

Albertville, AL 35950 cdendy@marshallchristian.org

256-437-9091

Athletic Director: Charles Hollowell MOUNTAIN VIEW BAPTIST SCHOOL

chollowell@graceclassicalchristian.org 5568 Chalkville Road

Birmingham, AL 35235

205-854-2741

Athletic Director: Matt Bookout

mbookout@mountainviewbaptist.org
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MT. PLEASANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL RUSSELL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

4111 Susan Moore Road 1844 D Highway 11 & 80

Blountsville, AL 35031 Meridian, MS 39301

205-466-7997 601-484-5888

Athletic Director: Lisa Smith Athletic Director: Tim Moore

lsmith68.mpcs@gmail.com tmoore@russellwarriors.com

Dan Boatman Athletic Secretary: Christy Lea

pastordanboatman@gmail.com clea@russellwarriors.com

SUCCESS UNLIMITED ACADEMY

NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2328 Fairlane Drive

PO Box 1085 Montgomery, AL 36116

Physical Address: 601 Union Hill Road 334-213-0803

Troy, AL 36081 Athletic Director: Carlos McGilvery

334-566-8938 mcgilvery@suacademy.com

Athletic Director: Stonewall Smith

stonewall.smith@yahoo.com

TABERNACLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

PINEVIEW CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2649 Decatur Highway

5614 Highway 53 Gardendale, AL 35071

Harvest, AL 35749 205-631-9318

256-852-9571 Athletic Director: Andrew Peters

Athletic Director: Stephany Self apeters@tabernaclechristian.org

sself@pcawarrior.org

TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

PROVIDENCE CLASSICAL SCHOOL 1500 Airport Road

605 Clinton Avenue East Oxford, AL 36203

Huntsville, AL 35801 256-831-3333

256-852-8884 Athletic Director: Jeff Smith

Athletic Director: David Elkins tcatigerpride@gmail.com

david.b.elkins.civ@mail.mil

Athletic Secretary: Sally Batchelor

sports@providenceclassical.org

Contact Person: Daralyn Elkins

daralyn.elkins@providenceclassical.org
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TUSCALOOSA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

1601 Prude Mill Road

Cottondale, AL 35453

205-553-4303

Athletic Director: Jordan Potter

jordan.potter@tcswarriors.org

VALLEY FELLOWSHIP CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

3616 Holmes Avenue, NW

Huntsville, AL 35816

256-533-5248

Athletic Director: Elizabeth Bower

ebower@valleyfellowship.com

VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY-C

100 Victory Loop

Columbus, MS 39702

662-327-7744

Athletic Director: Chris Hamm

cphamm68@gmail.com

Byron Williams

byronbwilliams83@gmail.com

VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY-M

PO Box 1090

Physical Address: 5480 Main Street

Millbrook, AL 36054

334-285-5082

Athletic Director: Adam Childers

adam.childers@victorymillbrook.com
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